
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

DADU
GHOTKI

JACOBABAD
KASHMORE
KHAIRPUR
LARKANA

NOSHEHRO FEROZE
SHAHDAD KOT

SHIKARPUR
LARKANA
SUKKUR

HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD

BADIN
HYDERABAD
JAMSHORO

HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD

MITHI
MATYARI

MIRPURKHAS
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD

SANGHAR
SUJAWAL

TANDO ALLAH YAR
KUNRI

NAGARPARKAR
THATTA

TANDO MOHD KHAN
UMER KOT

NAWABSHAH

TAGGED DISTRICTS FOR SMBBMU (LARKANA)
DADU EC
GHOTKI
JACOBABAD
KASHMORE
KHAIRPUR
LARKANA
NOSHEHRO FEROZE
SHAHDAD KOT
SHIKARPUR
BURGURI PLAZA LAR
MAIN AREA OFFICE - SKZ’

AGRICULTURE EXPRESS CENTRE
AL NOOR HEIGHTS EXP CENTER
AREA OFFICE EXP HYDERABAD
AUTO BHAN EXPRESS CENTER
BADIN EXPRESS CENTER
FATIMA HEIGHTS EXPRESS
JAMSHORO EXPRESS CENTER
LATIFABAD EXP CENTRE
MARKET EXPRESS CENTRE
MITHI
MATYARI
MIRPUR KHAS EC
QASIMABAD EXPRESS CENTER
RABIA SQUARE EXP CENTRE
SAN EXPRESS CENTER
SUJAWAL
TANDO ALLAH YAR
KUNRI
NAGARPARKAR
THATTA CENTER
TANDO M. KHAN
UMERKOT EXPRESS CENTER
NAWABSHAH EC

TAGGED DISTRICTS FOR LUMHS (HYDERABAD)

BUXAL KHAN MALLAH SHOPING CENTER SHOP # 1 OPP: GOVT GIRLS COLLEG, DADU
NEAR ADBP ST. RAOD - GHOTKI
MUNCIPLE ROAD, NEAR GUL CLINIC - JACOBAD, SHIKARPUR ROAD
KASHMORE
NEAR KHUSHHALLI BANK, KACHARY ROAD, KHAIRPUR
OLD BUSTAND NEAR PSO PETROL PUMP - LARKANA
SHOP # 01 SYED BARKAT SHAH SHOPPING CENTER OPP: NBP MAIN ROAD NFZ
KOTO MOTO CHOWK NEAR NATIONAL BANK - SHAHDAD KOT
LAKHI DAR - STATION ROAD, SHIKARPUR
SHOP # 12,BURGURI PLAZA, LARKANA
MILITARY ROAD - SUKKUR

SHOP # 12 AGRICULTURAL COMPLEX HYDERABAD
SHOP NO: 02 AL NOOR HEIGHTS JAMSHORO ROAD HYDERABAD SINDH
AUTOBHAN ROAD NEAR TOYOTA MOTORS SITE AREA HYDERABAD
AUTOBHAN ROAD NEAR WOMEN POLICE STATION HYDERABAD
SHOP NO. 04-05 NASIM CITY CENTER OPP UNITED HOTEL BADIN SINDH
SHOP NO. 12 FATIMA HEIGHTS SADDAR HYDERABAD
LUMHS SHOPPING CENTER JAMSHORO
SHOP NO. 01 BISMILLAH MANZIL UNIT NO. 07 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD SINDH
SHOP NO: 26 JACOB ROAD TILAK INCLINE HYDERABAD SINDH
SHOP 15 KASHMIR CHOWK MITHI
TCS MATYARI OFFICE, MAIN BAZAAR MATYARI
SHOP NO: 07 SHABANA LODGE HOTEL STATION ROAD MIRPURKHAS
RIAZ LUXURIES NEAR CALTEX PETROL PUMP MAIN QASIMABAD ROAD HYDERABAD SINDH
SHOP NO: 7 RABIA SQUARE HYDER CHOCK HYDERABAD SINDH PAKISTAN
SHOP NO: 02 BAIT UL FAZAL BUILDING M A JINNAH ROAD SANGHAR
AGENCY OFFICE STATE LIFE INSURANCE, SUJAWAL DISTT: THATTA
SHOP NO: 02 MAIN BUS STOP NEAR NATIONAL BANK TDA
HAJI NIZAMU UD DIN & SONS PHOTA ROAD KUNRI
TCS OFFICE NAGARPARKAR
OPP NADRA OFFICE NATIONAL ROAD, THATTA
AL FATEH CHOCK ADJACENT HABIB BANK STATION ROAD TANDO MOHD KHAN
JAKHRA MARKET ALLAH WALA CHOCK UMER KOT
SUMERA PALACE HOSPITAL ROAD NAWABSHAH

0316-9992383
0316-9992406
0316-9992407
0316-9992409
0316-9992410
0316-9992397
0316-9992384
0316-9992418
0316-9992412
0316-9992398
0316-9992392

0316-9992350
0316-9992352
0316-9992357
0316-9992356
0316-9992378
0316-9992359
0345-4778403
0316-9992355
0316-9992354
3452-5608040
0314-2881839
0316-9992380
0316-9992353
0316-9992351
0316-9992370
0312-3023616
0316-9992372
0334-2950815
0335-3513152
0316-9992386
0316-9992374
0316-9992377
0316-9992373

S.# CITY TCS CENTERS ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBERS S.# CITY TCS CENTERS ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBERS 

KARACHI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI

AREA OFFICE - WEST (NEW QM HOUSE)
ABUL HASAN ISPHANI
AMBER TOWER
BAHADURABAD
CLIFTION
DEFENCE
F.B.AREA EXP. CENTRE
GUL PLAZA EC.
GULISTAN-E-JOHAR EX.CENTRE
GULSHAN CHOWRANGI
GULSHAN-E-HADEED
GULSHAN-E-IQBAL EXP CENT.
GURUMANDIR EC.
HEAD OFFICE EC.
HYDRI EXPRESS CENTER
I.I.CHUNDRIGAR EC.
ITIHAD FLAGSHIP EC
KEAMARI
KORANGI NO. 4
LIGHT HOUSE EC.
MALIR CANTT EC.
MALIR COURT
MASHRIQ CENTRE
MEMON MASJID EC.
MMS OLD AREA OFFICE PECHS
NIPA CHOWRANGI EXPRESS CENTE
ORANGI TOWN (OLE) EXP CENTER
S.I.T.E EXPRESS CENTRE
SADDAR EC.
SHAMSHEER
SHERSHA CHOWK
TAUHEED COMM
U.P MORE EXRESS CENTRE
LYARI

ELENDAR ROAD OFF I I CHUNDRIGARH RD NEAR SHAHEEN COMPLEX.
SHOP # 2 HAROON CENTRE MAIN ABUL HASSAN ISPHANI RD.
SHOP 22A AMBER TOWER PECHS BLOCK 6
SHOP 7 PLOT 24 KCHS AREA
SHOP NO 5,6 SAQIB ARCADE BLOCK 7 CLIFTON KARACHI
SHOP NO 81 C MAIN KORANGI ROAD PHASE 2 EXT DHA KARACHI
SHOP # A/3/2, NIGHAT SQUARE, BLOCK-7,
SHOP # 10,GUL PLAZA, M.A. JINNAH ROAD
SHOP # SAIMA CLASSIC RASHID MINAS ROAD NEAR JOHAR MORE
SHOP A 1/30, BLOCK NO 5. HAIDER PLAZA GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KHI
SHOP # 3HAQ BAHO SHOPPING CENTER GULSHAN E HADEED PH.1 GULSHAN E HADEED
SHOP # 06, PLOT # B-74 SHELZON CENTER BI.15 OPP. USMANIA RESTRENT
SHOP # 1 PARAKH APARTMENT PLOT # 924 CLATON ROAD 5 OPP SABIL WALI MASJID
101-104 CAA CLUB ROAD NEAR HAJJ TARMINAL - 3
SHOP # B-13, AL BOHRAN CIRCLE, BLOCK-B, NORTH NAZIMABAD.
SHOP # 49 / 59, UNI PLAZA, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, RIGHT OPP CITY STATION
15-C, LANE 10, PHASE 6, KHAYABAN-E-ITTEHAD ROAD
SABA HIEHGTS. NEAR JACSON MARKET, KEAMARI
SHOP # 10, ABBASI FAIR TRADE CENTRE, KORANGI # 4 OPP. KMC ZOO
SHOP # 1 OPEL BLDG. LIGHT HOUSE M.A. JINNAH ROAD NEAR JINNAH SPORTS
SHOP # 180 S-13 CANTT BAZAR, MALIR CANTONEMENT, KARACHI
SHOP # G-14 AL RAZA SQ. NEW MALIR CITY NEAR MALIR COURT
S 5 NOMAN ARCADE BL. 14 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL NEAR MASHRIQ CENTRE SIR SULEMAN SHAH RD. CIVIC CENTER
SHOP # 11, NEW MEMON MASJID,M.A.JINNAH RD.
37 E, BLOCK 6 PECHS SH-E-FAISAL KARACHI
SHOP # A-8 KDA OVERSEAS APARTMENT
BANARAS TOWN, SECTOR 8, ORANGI TOWN KARACHI OPP. BANARAS TOWN MASJID
SHOP # 5, SITE SHOPPING CENTRE, MANGHOPIR RD. OPP. MCB SITE BR.
SHOW ROOM # 9 OPP. GPO CO OPERATIVE MARKET
NEAR UBL EMBASSY
PLOT # 671 AL HABIB TRADING BLOCK D MAIN ROAD SHER SHAH CHOWK
SHOP NO 4 PLOT 16 C , 26TH STREET TAUHEED COMMERCIAL PHASE 5 KARACHI
SHOP # C-81 PLOT # FL 30 SECTOR 11-C-1 NORTH, NEAR NAGAN FLY OVER BRIDGE
LEA MARKET LYARI TOWN,  KARACHI.

0316-9992314
0316-9992252
0316-9992276
0316-9992281
0316-9992279
0316-9992280
0316-9992254
0316-9992325
0316-9992231
0316-9992230
0316-9992213
0316-9992234
0316-9992320
0316-9992202
0316-9992232
0316-9992326
0316-9992287
0316-9992339
0316-9992215
0316-9992323
0316-9992204
0316-9992207
0316-9992250
0316-9992318
0316-9992283
0316-9992241
0316-9992236
0316-9992237
0316-9992322
0316-9992285
0316-9992261
0316-9992284
0316-9992262
0333-3106608

ADMISSIONSADMISSIONS
ININ

ADMISSIONS
IN MBBS & BDS

Academic Session: 2018-19

Prospectus and application form can be obtained  from the designated TCS branches
along with  prospectus fee of Rs. 1000/- and TCS service charges of Rs. 100/- and should

be submitted with TCS transport charges of Rs. 200/-  in designated branches of TCS.

Applications are invited for admissions to MBBS and BDS (Session: 2018-19) in the OPEN MERIT/UEAP/
UEDP/UDP/IEAP (Institutional Educational Assistance Program)/CEAP (College Educational Assistance Program)/

thOverseas/Foreigner categories for Medical Universities/Colleges of  Sindh Province from  Friday 28  September, 2018.
(Applications will also be submitted in the respective medical colleges).

DATE OF INVITING APPLICATIONS LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FORM ENTRY TEST
thFRIDAY, 28  SEPTEMBER, 2018 thTUESDAY, 09  OCTOBER, 2018 thSUNDAY, 28  OCTOBER, 2018

PUBLIC MEDICAL UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES OF SINDH PROVINCEPUBLIC MEDICAL UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES OF SINDH PROVINCEPUBLIC MEDICAL UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES OF SINDH PROVINCE

admissions@jsmu.edu.pk
admission@lumhs.edu.pk

FOR QUERIES PLEASE CONTACT ON EMAIL

Time and venue of the Entrance Test will be mentioned on Admit Card and website of NTS www.nts.org.pk
Incomplete applications and those submitted after the last date will NOT be accepted.
No personal contacts will be entertained.

ENTRY TEST will be conducted by NTS. Candidates are advised to fill NTS Entry Test Form.

FOR ADMISSION IN FOLLOWING UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES NOTE
m Eligible candidates will be admitted in concerned public medical

   and dental institutes as per Tagged Districts and Merit.

m Appearance in Entry Test is mandatory for candidates seeking

   admission in public and private medical and dental colleges.

Candidate are also required to fill Online Application Form available on the following websites:

www.jsmu.edu.pk, www.lumhs.edu.pk in addition to submitting hard copy of Application Form.

•  Jinnah Sindh Medical University (JSMU), Karachi (www.jsmu.edu.pk)
•  Dow University of Health Sciences (DUHS), Karachi (www.duhs.edu.pk)
•  Liaquat University of Medical & Health Sciences (LUMHS), Jamshoro (www.lumhs.edu.pk)
•  Peoples University of Medical and Health Sciences for Women (PUMHSW), Nawabshah (www.pumhs.edu.pk)
•  Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Medical University (SMBBMU), Larkana (www.smbbmu.edu.pk)
•  Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Medical College (SMBBMC), Lyari Karachi (www.smbbmcl.edu.pk)
•  Karachi Medical & Dental College, Karachi (www.kmdc.edu.pk)
•  Gambat Medical College, Pir Abdul Qadir Shah Jeelani Institute of Medical Sciences, Gambat (www.gims.edu.pk)
•  Khairpur Medical College, Khairpur Mirs’ (www.khprkmc.edu.pk)
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