PUBLIC MEDICAL UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES OF SINDH PROVINCE

ADMISSIONS IN

MBBS&BDS

Academic Session: 2018-19



Applications are invited for admissions to MBBS and BDS (Session: 2018-19) in the OPEN MERIT/UEAP/ UEDP/UDP/IEAP (Institutional Educational Assistance Program)/CEAP (College Educational Assistance Program)/ Overseas/Foreigner categories for Medical Universities/Colleges of Sindh Province from Friday 28th September, 2018. (Applications will also be submitted in the respective medical colleges).

Prospectus and application form can be obtained from the designated TCS branches along with prospectus fee of Rs. 1000/- and TCS service charges of Rs. 100/- and should be submitted with TCS transport charges of Rs. 200/- in designated branches of TCS.

FOR ADMISSION IN FOLLOWING UNIVERSITIES/COLLEGES

- Jinnah Sindh Medical University (JSMU), Karachi (www.jsmu.edu.pk)
- · Dow University of Health Sciences (DUHS), Karachi (www.duhs.edu.pk)
- Liaquat University of Medical & Health Sciences (LUMHS), Jamshoro (www.lumhs.edu.pk)
- Peoples University of Medical and Health Sciences for Women (PUMHSW), Nawabshah (www.pumhs.edu.pk)
- Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Medical University (SMBBMU), Larkana (www.smbbmu.edu.pk)
- Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Medical College (SMBBMC), Lyari Karachi (www.smbbmcl.edu.pk)
- Karachi Medical & Dental College, Karachi (www.kmdc.edu.pk)
- Gambat Medical College, Pir Abdul Qadir Shah Jeelani Institute of Medical Sciences, Gambat (www.gims.edu.pk)
- Khairpur Medical College, Khairpur Mirs' (www.khprkmc.edu.pk)

NOTE

- Eligible candidates will be admitted in concerned public medical and dental institutes as per Tagged Districts and Merit.
- Appearance in Entry Test is mandatory for candidates seeking admission in public and private medical and dental colleges.

Candidate are also required to fill Online Application Form available on the following websites: www.jsmu.edu.pk, www.lumhs.edu.pk in addition to submitting hard copy of Application Form.

DATE OF INVITING APPLICATIONS FRIDAY, 28th SEPTEMBER, 2018

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FORM TUESDAY, 09th OCTOBER, 2018

ENTRY TEST SUNDAY, 28th OCTOBER, 2018

CONTACT NUMBERS

	KARACHI							TAGGED DISTRICTS FOR SMBBMU (LARKANA)	
1	KARACHI	AREA OFFICE - WEST (NEW QM HOUSE)	ELENDAR ROAD OFF I I CHUNDRIGARH RD NEAR SHAHEEN COMPLEX.	0316-9992314	36		DADU EC	BUXAL KHAN MALLAH SHOPING CENTER SHOP # 1 OPP: GOVT GIRLS COLLEG, DADU	0316-9992383
2	KARACHI	ABUL HASAN ISPHANI	SHOP # 2 HAROON CENTRE MAIN ABUL HASSAN ISPHANI RD.	0316-9992252	37		GHOTKI	NEAR ADBP ST. RAOD - GHOTKI	0316-9992406
3	KARACHI	AMBER TOWER	SHOP 22A AMBER TOWER PECHS BLOCK 6	0316-9992276	38		JACOBABAD	MUNCIPLE ROAD, NEAR GUL CLINIC - JACOBAD, SHIKARPUR ROAD	0316-9992407
4	KARACHI	BAHADURABAD	SHOP 7 PLOT 24 KCHS AREA	0316-9992281	39		KASHMORE	KASHMORE	0316-9992409
5	KARACHI	CLIFTION	SHOP NO 5,6 SAQIB ARCADE BLOCK 7 CLIFTON KARACHI	0316-9992279	40		KHAIRPUR	NEAR KHUSHHALLI BANK, KACHARY ROAD, KHAIRPUR	0316-9992410
6	KARACHI	DEFENCE	SHOP NO 81 C MAIN KORANGI ROAD PHASE 2 EXT DHA KARACHI	0316-9992280	41		LARKANA	OLD BUSTAND NEAR PSO PETROL PUMP - LARKANA	0316-9992397
7	KARACHI	F.B.AREA EXP. CENTRE	SHOP # A/3/2, NIGHAT SQUARE, BLOCK-7.	0316-9992254	42	NOSHEHRO FEROZE	NOSHEHRO FEROZE	SHOP # 01 SYED BARKAT SHAH SHOPPING CENTER OPP: NBP MAIN ROAD NFZ	0316-9992384
9	KARACHI	GUL PLAZA EC.	SHOP # 10,GUL PLAZA, M.A. JINNAH ROAD	0316-9992325	43		SHAHDAD KOT	KOTO MOTO CHOWK NEAR NATIONAL BANK - SHAHDAD KOT	0316-9992418
10	KARACHI	GULISTAN-E-JOHAR EX.CENTRE	SHOP # SAIMA CLASSIC RASHID MINAS ROAD NEAR JOHAR MORE	0316-9992231	44		SHIKARPUR	LAKHI DAR - STATION ROAD, SHIKARPUR	0316-9992412
11	KARACHI	GULSHAN CHOWRANGI	SHOP A 1/30. BLOCK NO 5. HAIDER PLAZA GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KHI	0316-9992230	45		BURGURI PLAZA LAR	SHOP # 12,BURGURI PLAZA, LARKANA	0316-9992398
12	KARACHI	GULSHAN-E-HADEED	SHOP # 3HAQ BAHO SHOPPING CENTER GULSHAN E HADEED PH.1 GULSHAN E HADEED	0316-9992213	46	SUKKUR	MAIN AREA OFFICE - SKZ'	MILITARY ROAD - SUKKUR	0316-9992392
13	KARACHI	GULSHAN-E-IQBAL EXP CENT.	SHOP # 06, PLOT # B-74 SHELZON CENTER BI.15 OPP, USMANIA RESTRENT	0316-9992234				TAGGED DISTRICTS FOR LUMHS (HYDERABAD)	
14	KARACHI	GURUMANDIR EC.	SHOP #1 PARAKH APARTMENT PLOT # 924 CLATON ROAD 5 OPP SABIL WALI MASJID	0316-9992320	47	11102101010	AGRICULTURE EXPRESS CENTRE	SHOP # 12 AGRICULTURAL COMPLEX HYDERABAD	0316-9992350
15	KARACHI	HEAD OFFICE EC.	101-104 CAA CLUB ROAD NEAR HAJJ TARMINAL - 3	0316-9992202	48	111.0 210 (0) (0	AL NOOR HEIGHTS EXP CENTER	SHOP NO: 02 AL NOOR HEIGHTS JAMSHORO ROAD HYDERABAD SINDH	0316-9992352
16	KARACHI	HYDRI EXPRESS CENTER	SHOP # B-13. AL BOHRAN CIRCLE, BLOCK-B, NORTH NAZIMABAD.	0316-9992232	49		AREA OFFICE EXP HYDERABAD	AUTOBHAN ROAD NEAR TOYOTA MOTORS SITE AREA HYDERABAD	0316-9992357
17	KARACHI	LI.CHUNDRIGAR EC.	SHOP # 49 / 59. UNI PLAZA. I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD. RIGHT OPP CITY STATION	0316-9992326	50		AUTO BHAN EXPRESS CENTER	AUTOBHAN ROAD NEAR WOMEN POLICE STATION HYDERABAD	0316-9992356
18	KARACHI	ITIHAD FLAGSHIP EC	15-C. LANE 10. PHASE 6. KHAYABAN-E-ITTEHAD ROAD	0316-9992287	51		BADIN EXPRESS CENTER	SHOP NO. 04-05 NASIM CITY CENTER OPP UNITED HOTEL BADIN SINDH	0316-9992378
19	KARACHI	KEAMARI	SABA HIEHGTS, NEAR JACSON MARKET, KEAMARI	0316-9992339	52		FATIMA HEIGHTS EXPRESS	SHOP NO. 12 FATIMA HEIGHTS SADDAR HYDERABAD	0316-9992359
20	KARACHI	KORANGI NO. 4	SHOP #10. ABBASI FAIR TRADE CENTRE. KORANGI #4 OPP. KMC ZOO	0316-9992215	53		JAMSHORO EXPRESS CENTER	LUMHS SHOPPING CENTER JAMSHORO	0345-4778403
21	KARACHI	LIGHT HOUSE EC.	SHOP # 1 OPEL BLDG, LIGHT HOUSE M.A. JINNAH ROAD NEAR JINNAH SPORTS	0316-9992323	54		LATIFABAD EXP CENTRE	SHOP NO. 01 BISMILLAH MANZIL UNIT NO. 07 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD SINDH	0316-9992355
22	KARACHI	MALIR CANTT EC.	SHOP #180 S-13 CANTT BAZAR, MALIR CANTONEMENT, KARACHI	0316-9992204	55		MARKET EXPRESS CENTRE	SHOP NO: 26 JACOB ROAD TILAK INCLINE HYDERABAD SINDH	0316-9992354
23	KARACHI	MALIR COURT	SHOP # G-14 AL RAZA SQ. NEW MALIR CITY NEAR MALIR COURT	0316-9992207	56 57		MITHI	SHOP 15 KASHMIR CHOWK MITHI TCS MATYARI OFFICE. MAIN BAZAAR MATYARI	3452-5608040 0314-2881839
24	KARACHI	MASHRIQ CENTRE	S 5 NOMAN ARCADE BL. 14 GUI SHAN-E-IOBAL NEAR MASHRIQ CENTRE SIR SULEMAN SHAH RD. CIVIC CENTER	0316-9992250	58	MIRPURKHAS	MIRPUR KHAS EC	SHOP NO: 07 SHABANA LODGE HOTEL STATION ROAD MIRPURKHAS	0314-2881839
25	KARACHI	MEMON MASJID EC.	SHOP # 11. NEW MEMON MASJID.M.A.JINNAH RD.	0316-9992318					0316-9992353
26	KARACHI	MMS OLD AREA OFFICE PECHS	37 E. BLOCK 6 PECHS SH-E-FAISAL KARACHI	0316-9992283	59 60		QASIMABAD EXPRESS CENTER RABIA SQUARE EXP CENTRE	RIAZ LUXURIES NEAR CALTEX PETROL PUMP MAIN QASIMABAD ROAD HYDERABAD SINDH SHOP NO: 7 RABIA SQUARE HYDER CHOCK HYDERABAD SINDH PAKISTAN	0316-9992351
27	KARACHI	NIPA CHOWRANGI EXPRESS CENTE	SHOP # A-8 KDA OVERSEAS APARTMENT	0316-9992241	61		SAN EXPRESS CENTER	SHOP NO: / RABIA SQUARE HTDER CHOCK HTDERABAD SINDH PARISTAN SHOP NO: 02 BAIT UL FAZAL BUILDING M A JINNAH ROAD SANGHAR	0316-9992370
28	KARACHI	ORANGI TOWN (OLE) EXP CENTER	BANARAS TOWN, SECTOR 8, ORANGI TOWN KARACHI OPP, BANARAS TOWN MASJID	0316-9992236	62		SUJAWAL	AGENCY OFFICE STATE LIFE INSURANCE, SUJAWAL DISTT: THATTA	0312-3023616
29	KARACHI	S.I.T.E EXPRESS CENTRE	SHOP # 5. SITE SHOPPING CENTRE, MANGHOPIR RD. OPP. MCB SITE BR.	0316-9992237		TANDO ALLAH YAR		SHOP NO: 02 MAIN BUS STOP NEAR NATIONAL BANK TDA	0316-9992372
30	KARACHI	SADDAR EC.	SHOW ROOM # 9 OPP. GPO CO OPERATIVE MARKET	0316-9992322	64		KUNRI	HAJI NIZAMU UD DIN & SONS PHOTA ROAD KUNRI	0334-2950815
31	KARACHI	SHAMSHEER	NEAR UBL EMBASSY	0316-9992285	65		NAGARPARKAR	TCS OFFICE NAGARPARKAR	0335-3513152
32	KARACHI	SHERSHA CHOWK	PLOT # 671 AL HABIB TRADING BLOCK D MAIN ROAD SHER SHAH CHOWK	0316-9992261	66		THATTA CENTER	OPP NADRA OFFICE NATIONAL ROAD. THATTA	0316-9992386
33	KARACHI	TAUHEED COMM	SHOP NO 4 PLOT 16 C . 26TH STREET TAUHEED COMMERCIAL PHASE 5 KARACHI	0316-9992284		TANDO MOHD KHAN		AL FATEH CHOCK ADJACENT HABIB BANK STATION ROAD TANDO MOHD KHAN	0316-9992374
34	KARACHI	U.P MORE EXRESS CENTRE	SHOP # C-81 PLOT # FL 30 SECTOR 11-C-1 NORTH, NEAR NAGAN FLY OVER BRIDGE	0316-9992262	68		UMERKOT EXPRESS CENTER	JAKHRA MARKET ALLAH WALA CHOCK UMER KOT	0316-9992377
35	KARACHI	LYARI	LEA MARKET LYARI TOWN. KARACHI.	0333-3106608	69		NAWABSHAH EC	SUMERA PALACE HOSPITAL ROAD NAWABSHAH	0316-9992373
_ 55	IVAINACIII	LEIGHT	EEA MANUEL ETAIN TOTAL, INDIVIDUAL	0000-0100000	_ 03	ITATIADOTIATI	MAMADONANEO	COMILITA I ALACE HOCH HAT ROAD HATTADOHAH	0010-3332313

ENTRY TEST will be conducted by NTS. Candidates are advised to fill NTS Entry Test Form.

- O Time and venue of the Entrance Test will be mentioned on Admit Card and website of NTS www.nts.org.pk
- Incomplete applications and those submitted after the last date will NOT be accepted.
- No personal contacts will be entertained.

FOR QUERIES PLEASE CONTACT ON EMAIL

admissions@jsmu.edu.pk admission@lumhs.edu.pk